
               
 

         Amendment No. 08 
 

 
Tender No.   : SRM e-Tender No. MSETCL/TBCB/2025-26/03 dtd. 04.07.2025  

  (RFx No. 6000001380) 

Name           : Pre-Bid Tie up for “Establishment of 400/220/132 kV Umred Substation    (AIS), 

Dist. Nagpur” through TBCB route prior to RFP bid submission by MSETCL to 

BPC. 

 

 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited bids from the 

eligible bidders for Pre-Bid Tie up for “Establishment of 400/220/132 kV Umred Substation (AIS), 

Dist. Nagpur” through TBCB route prior to RFP bid submission by MSETCL to BPC vide SRM e-

Tender No. MSETCL/TBCB/2025-26/03 dtd. 04.07.2025 (RFx No. 6000001380) 

 

Bidders are requested to note following: 

 The Last date for submission of bid is extended up to 19.09.2025 at 11:00 Hrs and due date 

for opening of bids is extended up to 19.09.2025 at 11:05 Hrs. 

 Revision in the BOQ (Price Schedules) as below: 

1) For Substation portions, due to change in ICT Rating at 400/220/132 kV Umred S/s. 

2) For Transmission line portions, as per the clarification received from Bidder.  

All other contents remains unchanged. 

The bidders are requested to check the details on our website-   

www.srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

     

 

    Sd/- 

         Chief Engineer (TBCB) 

 

        

 
 

http://www.srmetender.mahatransco.in/

